Points Series Round 2 33km Graded Hill Climb
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Pegasus Cycling Inc.
Ladbrooks Hall - Summit Road

Results

A Grade 33km

Name

Jake Marryatt
Laurence Pithie
Ben Robertson
Sam Medlicott
Abe O'Donnell
Nicholas Thornley
Ben Cannon
William Findlay
Chris Andrews
Scott McDonnell
Carl Smith

Rinze Schuurmans
Liam Taylor
Harry Talbot
Simon Anderson
Wayne Smythe

B Grade 33km

Name

Luke Price

Guy Yarrell

Darron Burns

Mark Forsey

Gary Ferguson

Ben Hillery

Jeannie Blakemore
Darren Humpheson
Mitchell Sincock
Ron Pithie

Gareth Morris
Michiel van Heyningen
Robert Campfens
Myles O'Donnell
Steve Kendall

25 November 2017

Time
0:54:36
0:56:35
0:57:06
0:57:16
0:58:25
0:58:47
0:58:48
0:59:23
0:59:24
1:00:13
1:00:14
1:04:01
1:05:10
1:05:11

DNS
DNS

Time
0:59:45
0:59:46
1:00:49
1:00:58
1:00:59
1:01:10
1:02:06
1:02:52
1:03:31
1:04:15
1:04:16
1:04:43
1:05:05
1:08:43
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Place Race No
1 48
2 43
3 54
4 50
5 40
6 46
7 42
8 52
9 45
10 44
11 49
12 51
41
47
53
Place Race No
1 61
2 60
3 62
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C Grade 33km

Name Time Points
Simon Green 1:05:44 10
Ashley Dawson 1:07:28 9
Jurgen Muller 1:07:29 8
Terry Neville 1:07:40 7
Hannah Bartram 1:08:07 6
Neill Williams 1:09:27 5
Ruth Robertson 1:09:47 4
Ant Smit 1:10:19 3
Robert Whitehouse 1:10:58 2
Daniel Paris 1:12:58 1
Richard Milsom 1:12:59
Lucy Humpheson 1:13:27
Hamish Grant DNS
Harley Peddie DNS
Jack Taylor DNS
D Grade 33km

Name Time
Paula Lovett 1:11:18 3
Richard Clark 1:12:55 2
Bruce Hastie 1:19:13 1
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